
Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.A. LL.B. (HONOURS) SIXTH SEMESTER ATKT

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN.-JUN. 2023

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

AJAY BATHAM

RAM KISHOR BATHAM

PUSHPA BATHAM

ATKT

Enrol:JL19000580

Attempt :2

19008001  80  -  20  0  8  8Abs A in T ,FBAL 601 - Political Science (Major) - VI 

(International Relation & Organisation)

 29  7  - Ab

 60  20  20  0  10 8  18Abs A in T ,FBAL 602 - Computer Application- II  22  7  7 Ab

 80  -  20  33  7  40BAL 603 - International Banking & Finance  29  7  - C

 80  -  20  34  8  42BAL 604 - Administrative Law  29  7  - C

 80  -  20  31  8  39BAL 605 - Code of Civil Procedure (CPC) and 

Limitation Act

 29  7  - C

 60  20  20  35  16 8  59BAL 606 - Alternative Dispute Resolution 

(A.D.R.) (Clinical Course)- I

 22  7  7 C

M. Sheet No.

TOTAL MARKS: 206 / 600

Result : Remark : 1 ATKT

HIMANSHI RAJAWAT

AMIT SINGH RAJAWAT

SANTOSH RAJAWAT

ATKT

Enrol:JL19000576

Attempt :2

19008006  80  -  20  35  8  43BAL 601 - Political Science (Major) - VI 

(International Relation & Organisation)

 29  7  - C

 60  20  20  39  10 11  60BAL 602 - Computer Application- II  22  7  7 C

 80  -  20  29  8  37BAL 603 - International Banking & Finance  29  7  -

 80  -  20  69  8  77BAL 604 - Administrative Law  29  7  - C

 80  -  20  57  9  66BAL 605 - Code of Civil Procedure (CPC) and 

Limitation Act

 29  7  - C

 60  20  20  27  17 8  52BAL 606 - Alternative Dispute Resolution 

(A.D.R.) (Clinical Course)- I

 22  7  7 C

M. Sheet No.

TOTAL MARKS: 335 / 600

Result : Remark : 2 PASS
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Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.A. LL.B. (HONOURS) SIXTH SEMESTER ATKT

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN.-JUN. 2023

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

****** STATISTICAL INFORMATION ******

STATUS REGISTERED APPEARED PASSED FAILED ABSENT W.H. ATKT PASS %

THE RESULT IS APPROVED BY THE RESULT COMMITEE.

REGULAR

GR. TOTAL

EX.

 0

 2

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0.000

0

0

 50.00

 2  2  0  1  50.00

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

Page 2 of 201/08/2023 17:16:54

Exam Controller

Jiwaji University,

Gwalior

Registrar/DCEH.O.D. PrincipalExam ControllerCourse Co-ordinatorPrepare & Check


